
Wednesday, September 8
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

| ZB ‘1070 fosap costes m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Famous Waltzes
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Narcissus
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
41. 0 Toe-Tapping Tempo
71.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
1.30p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 The Milis Brothers
| Be hin gt

A

of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 David Rose and his Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
News; Afternoon Tea Party; Meet the
Mansons
3.30 1ZB Happiréss Club Notices
Popular Concert
0 Thank You, Charlie Kunz
A185 Gladys Swarthout4.30 Accent on Variety5.30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens
5.45 Evening Star: Gracie Fields

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Scores6.30 N.Z. Artists on Record
6.45 Daily Diary7. 0 Scoop the Pool7.30 ‘This is N.Z.
7.45 The Marksmen8.0 Three Roads to Destiny

8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Michael Darlin
9. 0 Theatre Royal, starring LaurenceOlivier
9.30 South of the Border
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 Tune Time
10.30 Box 1311.0 Music by the Fireside: RadioCabaret
11.45 Trumpet Serenade
12. 0 Close down

22Bsatm.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices :9. O Mornina Session (Aunt
9.30 Ballad Memories
9.45 Orchestral Music10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. O Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Jan Mazurus
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): GardeningTalk by Naita Woodhouse: Fashion
News; Meet the Mansons
3.30 Tunes for All Tastes
3.45 Vocal Variety4. 0 Wilbur Kentwell
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4.30
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4ZB won mom.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star ;9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy),
9.30 Melodies for Madame
(10. O Doctor Paul10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11.0 Var

se
Time

11.30
pnoee

ng Reporter12. 0 Lunc usic
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 The

ret
g ee of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Melody Rendezvous

2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Homemakers’ Quiz; Meet the Mansons3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Victor Young and his Swing Strings4.15 The Ink Spots
4.30 Latin-American
=e Margaret Whiting and Gordonae
&..Q Popular Parade

ivier

Handful of Stars
Contrast of Voices
Felix Kina’s Orchestra
N.Z. Artists
Latin American Way
Jean Cavall
Les Paul and Mary Ford
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Popular Top Tunes
Scoop the Pool
This Is N.Z.
Question Mark
Three Roads to Destiny
The Aaatha Christie Mysteries
Reserved
Passer By
Theatre Royal
Fred Astaire and Partners
Quiet Rhythm
Popular Melodies of Today
Box 13
Close down

1100 ke 273 m.
-‘m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)School Bell Calling
Tempo Bright
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Music While You Work
Doctor Paul
Movie Magazine
The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Morning Variety
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)

|Lunch Music
«m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Variety
Women’s Hour (Joan. Gracie):
hion News; Meet the Mansons
Charles Williams and his Orchestra
Down,Memory Lane
Anthony Strange
Semprini Plays with Melachrino
Eve Boswell
Nat King Cole
They Came to Blackpool
Cowboy Favourites
Bedtime Tunes for Little Folk
EVENING PROGRAMME
Interlude for Orchestra
To Greet the Spring
Jean Campbell and the Stargazers
Heard These? ;

Scoop the PoolThis is N.Z. .
The Meredith Scandal
Three Roads to Destiny
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
Ronnie Ronaide
The Intruder
Theatre Royal, starring Laurence

37B curistcHurcn

Suppertime Concert
Dream, Dream, Dream
Manhattan Mania
Box 13
Rowing Ciub Rhythm
Close down

— ad

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Variety
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This Is NZ.
7.45 You Can’t Win
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Johnny Raven
9. 0 Theatre Royal
9.30 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 The Open Road
10.15 Dancing Room Only
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 In Modern Mood
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke 319 m.
7. Oam. Breakfast. Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Spotlight on Brass Bands
9.45 Singing Stars: Jan Peerce (tenor)
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 The Man from Maloba (final broad-cast)
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 The Pathway of the Sun
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
11.30 Popular Parade
12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimera British Variety Stars :

2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):Black Narcissus; Film and Theatre News;Hints Exchange3.30 The Ilford Girls’ Choir
3.45 Favourite Melodies: Mantovani’s
Orchestra
. Oo Maori Melodies415 Tommy Reilly (harmonica)4.30 Songs with Danny Kaye
4.45 At the Keyboard: Rawicz andLandauer5.0 The Hawaiian Serenaders
6.15 Piano-Accordion Bands
5.30 Vocal Duettists
5.45 Ray Noble’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)6.30 Talk on Community Chest
Light Variety I

7.0 Eyes of Knight
7.15 Question Mark —

7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer7.45 t Spy 2

8. 0 David’s Children
8.15 The Thoroughbred (final broadcast)8.30 Kathryn Grayson (soprano)
8.45 Tudor Princess9. 0 Nightbeat9.30 Orchestral Serenade
10. O Swingtime
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing _in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement,--
A- contralto soloist in a Kansas City
church at the age of 13, GladysSwarthout began her concert career
while still in her teens. A wealthy
family, impressed by her promise,
financed her career and several yearsof intensive study preceded her
operatic debut in g"Tosca" in 1925. In
1929 she joined the "Met." Some ofoon are featured from 1ZB todayat 4.15.

Fred Astaire has been in the public
eye for many years as a stage and filmstar but his feet seem to have the
secret of eternal youth. He did, however,
refuse a role last year because he
maintained the character was too youngfor him. He'll be heard in some old
favourites from 2ZB at 9.30 this
evening,

Xk

At 10.15 a.m. 2ZA will broadcast the
final episode of the "Man from Maloba,"’
and "The Thoroughbred" also has its
final broadcast today at 8.15 p.m.
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CanYou detectthedifference ?
Differences in fingerprints are alost impercept-ible to theuntrained eye: But to the expert;uniqueand highly individualistic features are easily de-tected.
Talcum powders, too,may lookalike andyetbe vastlydifferent: Take Johnson' $ Baby Powder,for example: It$ texture is unlike that of anyother baby powder because it is made of Italian dohowtalc exclusively:
The distinctive platelet formation of this talc BABYI contrasttothegranular textureofother talcumsis the reason for theuniquelubricityofJohn- POWDERsonS BabyPowder.
And in 2 powder especially formulated for infant 8L
skin cares lubricity 1S of foremost importance:
HAPPY BABIES MADEOURREPUTATION fhwronsgohmon

Johnson' $BabyPowder
Sokron-&okon

SoleNZ. Agents: POTTER & BIRKS (NZ) LTD:
14-18 LOWER FEDERAL STREET, AUCKLAND


